RC 8C 2023 <2023><F9799W9>
COOLING SYSTEM
57759

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A65335866000 Hose expansion tank radiator 1.00
2 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 2.00
3 AB5335820008 rubber plug 1.00
4 AB5335865000 Reservoir 1.00
5 A65335867000 Hose expansion tank radiator 1.00
6 A65303006004 Hex nut self locking M6 2.00
7 A65335865002 reservoir bracket 1.00
8 A65335865001 reservoir retaining plate 1.00
9 AB5307006012 oval head screw M6x12 ISK 4.00
10 AB65335810033 Radiator 1.00




11 A65335006008 Cap head bolt M6x8 hexagon soc 2.00
12 AB65303006015 Rubber buffer 20x15 M6 2.00
13 72035016000 RADIATOR CAP 1,8 BAR 1.00
14 A65335843000 Radiator fan support 1.00
15 AB65303006004 Hex nut self locking M6 2.00
16 AB5335827000 Radiator hose 1.00
17 A65335812030 crew clamp 40-60 mm 4.00
18 AB5335826000 Radiator hose 1.00
19 AB5335825000 Rubber buffer 2.00
20 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00




